Tiirojen kevatkisa 2022

Tulokset

Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 12.4.2022

Perussarja reuna

=

CoogmrnuNbdNE

Hyppaaja
Walter Gronqvist
Elliot Gordin

Inin M&enpaa
Aimi Salminen
Valtteri Matilainen
Lilli M&kynen
Alisa Kontinen
Lahja Lievonen
Véaino Leivonen
Enni Hokkanen

Perussarja 1m kerros

arwdE

Hyppaaja

Erin Vaismaa
Niklas Tervahartiala
Nea Roiko

Alex Ranta

Emilia Harkénen

Taso 1, Yleinen, Im

©CoNoO~®WNE

Hyppaaja

Lilli Rugemalira
Pippa Korpi

Elsa Pylvanainen
Sofia Webb
Valtteri Kuusela
Stella Ahola
Hilla Ala-Outinen
Vera Haapanen
Nette Pohjonen
Mila Raatikainen

. liris Kontturi
. Pinja Kuusipuska
. Elias Soderqvist

Taso 2, Yleinen, 1m

pPoONPE

Hyppaaja
Raffaele Chinca
liris Mikola
Ellen Linna-aro
Sohvi Kairi

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Tulos
17,50
17,00
17,00
17,00
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,00
15,00
14,00

Tulos
18,50
17,50
16,00
15,50
13,50

Tulos

81,00
72,80
72,00
64,10
63,70
62,30
59,60
58,20
56,90
55,60
53,90
53,50
53,00

Tulos

113,70
105,60
102,45
101,10

RAJA
90%
89%
79%
79%
7%
74%
72%
70%
69%
67%
66%
65%

RAJA
100%
97%
95%



5. Alexandra Tokarieva Tiirat 100,65 95%

6. Saana Tuominen Tiirat 98,85 93%
7. Moipone Elovirta Tiirat 98,55 93%
8. Penni Tuomikoski Tiirat 93,00 88%
Taso 3, Im
Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Eino Pylvanéinen Tiirat 170,55 RAJA
2. Veikko Leivonen Tiirat 137,10 RAJA
3. Enja Arenmaa Tiirat 132,75 RAJA
4. Henri Grimmer Tiirat 118,75 100%
5. Eemil Suojoki Tiirat 117,50 99%
6. Minea Vuori Tiirat 117,05 98%
7. Nea Huolman Tiirat 115,35 97%
8. Erica Orvomaa Tiirat 110,75 93%
9. Noona Pyrrd Tiirat 109,55 92%
10. Stella Kansanen Tiirat 107,40 90%
11. Amos Aberg Tiirat 106,80 90%
12. Leevi Liljeberg Tiirat 105,40 89%
13. Mila Kaukjarvi Tiirat 103,70 87%
14. Miklos Bloigu Tiirat 100,70 85%
Taso 4, 3m
Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Ella Huuhtanen Tiirat 180,10 RAJA
2. Lassi Eskonlahti Tiirat 152,25 RAJA
3. Olivia Tavast Tiirat 138,80 RAJA
4. Hilla Pekkarinen Tiirat 131,70 RAJA
5. Lotta Eiro Tiirat 126,45 98%
6. Aura Hippeldinen Tiirat 113,00 88%
7. Saara Kettunen Tiirat 110,30 86%
8. Santra Kentta Tiirat 109,30 85%
9. Marius Niskakangas Tiirat 103,05 80%
Taso 5, 3m
Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Aleksanteri Tormonen Tiirat 243,10 RAJA
2. Paju Aulio Tiirat 224,05 RAJA
3. Veikka Kauppinen Tiirat 219,15 RAJA
4. Evan Palikainen Tiirat 214,65 RAJA
5. Meri Muro Tiirat 209,30 RAJA
6. Riina Tuominen Tiirat 186,70 98%
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